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TEAM INFORMATION - HANKOOK 24H DUBAI

Welcome centre Briefings Admin checks Scrutineering Michelin tyre service Refuelling
Welcome Centre VIP Lounge 1-2 Digital Technical Bay Digital Pit Lane Exit

MON 08:30-13:00
13:30-18:00 09:30-18:00

TUE 09:00-12:00
13:00-18:30 Digital 09:00-12:00

13:00-18:00

WED 08:30-12:00
13:00-18:00

Team Managers: 13:45
Drivers: YouTube

Digital documentation all
competitors/drivers must be

finished at 16:00

08:30-12:00
13:00-16:00 (on appointment

only)
10:45-13:45
14:15-17:15

THU 09:00-12:00
13:00-20:00

09:30-10:55
11:30-13:30
14:15-16:15
17:45-19:45

FRI 09:00-24:00 10:30-11:45
13:45-24:00

SAT 00:00-16:00 00:00-15:00


