



TIME SCHEDULE HANKOOK 24H DUBAI 2021

Version: V6_5-1-2021





TEAM INFORMATION - HANKOOK 24H DUBAI						
						
	Welcome centre Welcome Centre	Briefings VIP Lounge 1-2	Admin checks Digital	Scrutineering Technical Bay	Michelin tyre service Digital	Refuelling Pit Lane Exit
MON	08:30-13:00 13:30-18:00					09:30-18:00
TUE	09:00-12:00 13:00-18:30		Digital	09:00-12:00 13:00-18:00		
WED	08:30-12:00 13:00-18:00	Team Managers: 13:45 Drivers: YouTube	Digital documentation all competitors/drivers must be finished at 16:00	08:30-12:00 13:00-16:00 (on appointment only)		10:45-13:45 14:15-17:15
THU	09:00-12:00 13:00-20:00					09:30-10:55 11:30-13:30 14:15-16:15 17:45-19:45
FRI	09:00-24:00					10:30-11:45 13:45-24:00
SAT	00:00-16:00					00:00-15:00

